
AMENDMENT TO MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING: ENGAGED LEARNING 
BETWEEN SAINT MARY’S COLLEGE OF CALIFORNIA  

AND  
COMMUNITY BASED ORGANIZATION  

______________________________________________________ 
 

The Parties, SAINT MARY’S COLLEGE OF CALIFORNIA, a nonprofit public benefit corporation located at 
1928 St. Mary’s Road, Moraga California 94575, referred to as “COLLEGE” and Mt. Diablo Unified School 
District., a nonprofit organization, located 1936 Carlotta Drive, Concord, CA 94519, referred to as 
“COMMUNITY BASED ORGANIZATION” entered an initial MOU on November 18, 2013, for a period of 
two years, and continue to extend it for additional two year periods through November 17, 2023. 

The Parties, having found the terms of the initial MOU to be satisfactory, wish to continue their 
relationship, and extend the term of the initial MOU for an additional two (2) year period commencing 
November 18, 2023, and terminating on November 17, 2025.  

Other than the extension of time as referenced above, all other terms in the initial MOU remain 
unchanged and as memorialized in the November 18, 2013, MOU between these Parties. 

 
 
COMMUNITY-BASED ORGANIZATION   SAINT MARY’S COLLEGE OF CALIFORNIA 
 
 
__________________________________________  _______________________________________ 
Authorized Signatory     Authorized Signatory 
 
Print Name: ________________________________  Print Name:   ________________________________ 
      
Title: ______________________________________  Title: ______________________________________  
 
Date:  ____________________________________  Date:  ____________________________________ 
 

 

 


